
PBHA 9-6-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Adelynn Baclet Peppy Baby 19.340 6.00 6

2 Scott Lamping Hotshot 22.499 5.00 5

3 Ella Hillsabeck "Stetson" 22.714 4.00 0

4 Ella Hillsabeck "Sarge" 23.173 3.00 0

Division III

1 Ruby Jo Kroll Pablo 25.763 4.00 6

Division III

2 Aspen Rivas "Classy" 30.489 3.00 6

Division V

3 Maven Cummings Dream Valley Ravenwood Agape 39.766 3.00 6

4 Raegan Hamilton "Jet" 43.775 2.00 5

5 Waylan Rae Bills Vanilla Sunday 44.160 2.00 4

6 Braelynn Lynch "Stetson" 46.431 2.00 0

7 Nova Docherty "Opal" 50.930 2.00 3

8 Aspen Rivas "Stella" 53.220 1.00 2

9 Addilyn Vaughan "Ranger" 58.696 1.00 1

10 Brystal Lynch "stetson" 65.679 1.00 0

11 Carly Zelis Kota 112.910 1.00 1

12 Baylee Zylstra "Spotify" 131.682 1.00 1



PBHA 9-6-2025 Prime Sat Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 14.689 238.19 0

Div 1

2 Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge 14.804 219.10 11

3 Amelie Fraki Corona River 14.882 190.52 0

4 Shirley Cooper COUNT N ON PROFIT 14.972 142.89 10

5 Delaney Johnson Passum Up JJ 15.016 95.26 9

6 Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge 15.084 66.68 0

Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 15.099 8

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory 15.157 7

Division II

1 Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.207 210.70 6

2 Kimberly Docherty Hotdoggin Cash 15.248 193.82 5

3 Serena Randall DH Won Ta Get Lucky 15.302 168.54 4

Div 2 

4 Payzlei Brock Travlin Moon 15.323 126.40 0

5 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.347 84.27 11

6 Dawn Fletcher Epic Challenge "Usher" 15.374 58.99 0

Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.455 10

Amber Philipsen Shez on Crown 15.520 9

Ricky Vita Judge The Perks 15.532 0

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.558 8

Teresa Floyd Double the Fire 15.583 7

Teresa Floyd TF Beda Be A Judge 15.586 0

Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME 15.599 6

Division III



1 Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody 15.713 183.23 0

2 Kamy Dacus To hell with Rona 15.721 168.54 0

3 Kamy Dacus "Gunner" 15.723 146.55 0

4 Dianne Ryan Hawks & Ruffles "Hawk" 15.733 109.92 0

5 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 15.749 73.27 5

6 Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory 15.756 51.29 4

Sydney VonMoos Stolen Fame 15.771 0

Div 3

Camryn Cearley Taylors YaYa Dancer 15.823 11

Delaney Gray "Meowser" 15.828 0

Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 15.828 10

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 15.858 9

Anna Farmer Fargone 15.866 8

Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 15.878 7

Linda Lowe Honor Lottie's  Dream 15.879 0

Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.916 6

Abby Rossow Picis Playgun 15.935 5

Bridget Scott A Blurr Ta First "Blurry" 15.987 0

Mandee Dudley Geee Six 15.995 4

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.007 3

Bridget Scott CP Maybelline 16.021 0

Tracie Schmitt Lil Arizona Pine 16.026 0

Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 16.026 2

Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 16.029 1

Kaydence King PG Flyin Ta Fame 16.031 0

Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 16.039 0

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 16.090 1

Viki Friedrich Midnight Sun 16.097 1

Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church "Alter" 16.112 1



Teaka Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash "Millie" 16.121 1

Judy Hess LHT Playin Checkers "Battleship" 16.141 0

Kirstie Elder Take the cash n dash "Seager" 16.145 1

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 16.163 1

Reese Anderson Judge Six 16.181 0

Division IV

1 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.203 155.74 1

2 Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 16.206 143.26 1

3 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Sugar Dash Express 16.263 124.57 1

4 Cooper Zelis Owatta Zippity DoDa 16.268 93.43 1

5 Reece Pierson Nighthawks Lajolla 16.273 62.28 0

Div 4

6 Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.318 43.60 11

Amelie Fraki American Ninja Warrior 16.337 0

Payton Lamping "Freckles" 16.337 10

Elayna Hagen Feisty Seis 16.342 0

Teresa Floyd Bubbles High Brow 16.455 0

Brittany Anderson PC Barjeweled 16.551 0

Elena Colson BKT Pockets 16.597 9

Tana Riley Making Millions "Spyder" 16.598 0

Liz Willis Joesladyskippedabar2 16.629 0

Division V

1 Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 16.696 128.26 8

2 Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin 16.736 117.98 7

3 Briella Cantrell Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 16.754 102.59 6

Div 5

4 Paige Saarela Daisy 16.859 76.94 11

5 Liz Willis Cougars First Request "Peaches" 16.874 51.29 10



6 Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood "Plywood" 16.941 35.90 0

Barry James PQH Megan 17.007 0

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 17.143 9

Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle "Tito" 17.210 8

Ashlyn Warne Kings Tuf Derby Bebe 17.338 0

Taylor Payne "Maizey" 17.528 7

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.555 6

Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 17.632 5

Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 18.160 4

Judy Hess KG Chickscallmefab 18.547 0

Nicholas Murray-Gordon Mr Cinnamon Crunch 19.512 3

Presley Latimer "Tazz" 21.025 2

Presley Latimer "Sysco" 22.774 0

Alyson Byrum Dashin for Dynamite "Calamity" no time

Brandon Hull LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye" no time

Charity Dixon StreaknFame no time

Nicholas Murray-Gordon Dashin for Dynamite no time

Andrea Correa Colorado no time

Garland Burdock "Bounder" no time

Kamy Dacus "Maybe" no time

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida no time

Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae" no time

Reece Pierson Mount Everest no time

Santanna Kitchings Roanoke no time

Emma Chick "Harley" no time

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time

Sarah Flansburg Ivy no time



Erica Luzzi Red Hot Okie Fling no time

Polly Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal no time

Ashley Baclet LH Frosted Dinero no time

Madison Vaughan Bugs Hayday no time

Josie Fuccillo RNR Ultimate Hayday no time

Taylor Swanson Supernatural Fame no time

Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Par Bar no time

Stevie Smith "Zia" no time

Stevie Smith Power Fleet no time

Alyson Rehm French Hush Money no time

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" no time

Mazy Kendall Remington Style no time

Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel no time



PBHA 9-6-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 14.689 58.38

2 Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge 14.804 53.70

3 Amelie Fraki Corona River 14.882 46.69

4 Shirley Cooper COUNT N ON PROFIT 14.972 39.69

5 Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge 15.084 35.02

Division II

1 Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.207 51.65

2 Serena Randall DH Won Ta Get Lucky 15.302 47.50

3 Payzlei Brock Travlin Moon 15.323 41.30

4 Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.455 35.11

5 Amber Philipsen Shez on Crown 15.520 30.98

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.558

Teresa Floyd Double the Fire 15.583

Teresa Floyd TF Beda Be A Judge 15.586

Division III

1 Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody 15.713 44.91

2 Dianne Ryan Hawks & Ruffles "Hawk" 15.733 41.30

3 Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 15.878 35.92

4 Linda Lowe Honor Lottie's  Dream 15.879 30.53

5 Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.916 26.94

Mandee Dudley Geee Six 15.995

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.007

Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 16.026

Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 16.029

Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 16.039



Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 16.090

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 16.163

Division IV

1 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.203 38.18

2 Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 16.206 35.11

3 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Sugar Dash Express 16.263 30.53

4 Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.318 25.95

5 Elayna Hagen Feisty Seis 16.342 22.89

Josie Fuccillo "Sparkles" 16.586

Division V

1 Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood "Plywood" 16.941 31.45

2 Barry James PQH Megan 17.007 28.91

3 Katie Barton "Pistol" 17.117 25.14

4 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 17.143 21.37

5 Ashlyn Warne Kings Tuf Derby Bebe 17.338 18.85

Payton Werth "Spade" 17.402

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.555

Kimberly Docherty Onehailofasmartchic 18.235

Pamela Gibson "Coin" 19.052

Brandon Hull LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye" 19.058

Polly Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal no time

Paige Bowen Remi no time

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time

Reece Pierson Mount Everest no time

Andrea Correa Colorado no time

Ashley Baclet LH Frosted Dinero no time

Charity Dixon StreaknFame no time

Erica Luzzi Red Hot Okie Fling no time



Santanna Kitchings Roanoke no time

Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel no time

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" no time

Kendra McDowell "Blondie" no time

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida no time



PBHA 9-6-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" 17.030

Division 6

1 Samantha Schrotke Uni 17.578 31.92 6

2 Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 17.632 21.28 5

Division 7

1 Madi Hunter Walking Tall Dude "Dallas" 18.132 27.93 6

2 Alyson Bryum "Calamity" 18.297 18.62 0

Nicole Slusher HXIffywood 18.317 5

Division 9

1 Nicole Slusher Boom hold that Kiss 18.808 19.95 6

2 Brittany Long "Pedro" 19.433 13.30 5

Nicholas Murray-Gordon Mr Cinnamon Crunch 19.512 4

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" 21.173 3

Kyleah Carl "Shot" 21.404 2

Cassie Ward "Dutton" 22.112 1

Caylee Zylstra "Dani" 22.153 1

Alyssa Schaefer Lucky Jac of Diamonds 24.131 0

Amy Tyson Famous Perks Alive 25.008 0

Madi Hunter Blue Rey 26.736 1

Abi Armstrong "Lottie" 34.490

Paige Saarela "Sky" no time

Paige Bowen Remi no time

Sarah Flansburg Ivy no time

McKenna Doll "Pina" no time



PBHA 9-6-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Payzlei Brock Travlin Moon 15.323 38.22

Division II

1 Delaney Gray "Meowser" 15.828 20.29

Div. 1

2 Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.916 13.52 6

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.007 5

Cooper Zelis Owatta Zippity DoDa 16.268 4

Division III

1 Payton Lamping "Freckles" 16.337 17.64 6

2 Josie Fuccillo "Sparkles" 16.586 11.76 5

Elena Colson BKT Pockets 16.597 4

Emma Chick Eyes Biankus Blurr 16.624 0

Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 16.709 3

Division IV

1 Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" 17.196 24.99 6

Division V

1 Payton Werth "Spade" 17.402 12.35 6

2 Taylor Payne "Maizey" 17.528 8.23 5

Samantha Schrotke Uni 17.839 4

Madi Hunter Walking Tall Dude "Dallas" 18.729 3

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" 18.978 2

Macey Keeling "Dolly" 22.047 0

Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Par Bar no time

Josie Fuccillo RNR Ultimate Hayday no time

Bristol Osborn Josey no time



Emma Chick "Harley" no time

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time



PBHA 9-6-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge 14.804 36.04 6

2 Shirley Cooper COUNT N ON PROFIT 14.972 24.02 5

Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge 15.084 0

Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 15.099 4

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory 15.157 3

Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.207 2

Division II

1 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.347 31.88 6

2 Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.558 21.25 5

Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME 15.599 4

Division III

1 Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 15.878 27.72 6

2 Linda Lowe Honor Lottie's  Dream 15.879 18.48 0

Mandee Dudley Geee Six 15.995 5

Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 16.029 4

Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 16.039 0

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 16.090 3

Viki Friedrich Midnight Sun 16.097 2

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 16.163 1

Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.203 1

Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 16.206 1

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Sugar Dash Express 16.263 1

Division IV

1 Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.318 23.57 6

2 Brittany Anderson PC Barjeweled 16.551 15.70 0



Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 16.696 5

Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin 16.736 4

Division V

1 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 17.143 19.41 6

2 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle "Tito" 17.210 12.93 5

Ashlyn Warne Kings Tuf Derby Bebe 17.338 0

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.555 4

Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 18.160 3

Erica Luzzi Red Hot Okie Fling no time

Charity Dixon StreaknFame no time

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida no time

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" no time



PBHA 9-6-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Ella Hillsabeck "Stetson" 32.878 4.00$          0

2 Ella Hillsabeck "Sarge" 33.535 3.00$        0

Division II Div 1

1 Scott Lamping Hotshot 38.221 3.00$        6

Division V

1 Braelynn Lynch "Stetson" 64.256 2.00$        0

Div 5

2 Waylan Rae Bills Vanilla Sunday 68.323 2.00$        6



PBHA 9-6-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Alyson Rehm French Hush Money 22.498 26.46 6

2 Bristol Osborn Josey 22.791 17.64 5

Division II

1 Katie Hardy Miss Dashin Copper 23.558 23.81 6

2 Sandra Fischer "Sparkles" 23.836 15.88 0

Division III

1 Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure 24.688 20.29 6

2 Briella Cantrell Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 24.800 13.52 5

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" 24.889 4

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 24.902 3

Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" 25.014 2

Division IV

1 Liz Willis Joesladyskippedabar2 25.698 17.64 6

2 Macey Keeling "Dolly" 29.996 11.76 0

Paige Saarela "Sky" 30.118 0

Amy Tyson Famous Perks Alive 33.652 0

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler no time

Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl no time

Kendra McDowell "Blondie" no time

Samantha Schrotke Uni no time

Lisa Doyle ClassyAZHell no time

Payton Lamping "Freckles" no time


